

Fees & Charges Detail 2022/23 (from April 22)

Description	Charge
Cemeteries and Graves	
Adult Grave - Exclusive rights for 50yrs	£1,160.00
Adult Grave - Exclusive rights for 50 yrs - including headstone permit fee	£1,401.00
Adult Grave - Exclusive rights for 75yrs	£1,400.00
Adult Grave - Exclusive rights for 75 yrs - including headstone permit fee	£1,641.00
Adult Grave - Woodland/Meadowland - Exclusive rights for 50yrs	£1,160.00
Adult Grave - Woodland/Meadowland - Exclusive rights for 75yrs	£1,400.00
Grave interment fee	£1,025.00
Extra Depth Charge for 2	£235.00
Extra Depth Charge for 3	£465.00
Interment of adult public grave	£1,040.00
Late Charge for turning up to scheduled burial booked (15mins late)	£52.50
Cremated remains plot for 4 - Exclusive rights for 50yrs	£560.00
Cremated remains plot for 4 - Exclusive rights for 75yrs	£770.00
Interment of cremated remains	£265.00
Use of Chapel (30 min block)	£115.00
Use of Chapel for services not taking place in our Cemeteries or Crematorium	£305.00
Duplicate grave deed	£31.00
Grave ownership transfer	£46.00
Grave transfer including drafting a statutory declaration	£95.00
Fee for late Burial or Cremation Paperwork	£79.00
No show charge for appointments made for either burial of remains or scattering appointment	£53.00
Temporary grave marker	£53.00
Removal of Headstone prior to Interment	Price on application
Removal of Kerb prior to Interment	Price on application
Removal of Cremated Remains Tablet	Price on application
Cremated remains plots:-	
Crematorium plots - Exclusive rights for 30yrs	£488.00
Premium plot charge	£68.00
Standard black granite wedge or memorial granite stone	£520.00
Small square black granite plaque (SPGR section)	£344.00
Re-gilding fee	Price on application
Additional lettering (charge per letter) on plaques and wedges	£2.06
Additional lettering and interment into Sanctum	£288.40
Sanctum 2000 - includes 80 letters and 1st interment - 30 years	£1,360.00
Sanctum on Panorama - includes 80 letters and 1st interment - 30 years	£1,025.00
Sanctum posy holder	£45.00
Sanctum bench memorial plaque - 10 years	£325.00
Additional inscription on sanctum plaque - per letter	£2.10
Removal and refitting of sanctum plaque for additional inscriptions	£43.00
Other Cemetery Permits:-	
Permit for single headstone	£241.00
Permit for double headstone (to be placed over 2 graves)	£422.00

Permit for triple headstone (to be placed over 3 graves)	£559.00
Permit for single kerb set	£185.00
Permit for double kerbset (to be placed over 2 graves)	£324.00
Permit for triple kerbset (to be placed over 3 graves)	£428.00
Permit for replacement headstone	£36.00
Permit for cremated remains tablet	£110.00
Additional inscription	£69.00
Permit for vase (size up to 12" x 12")	£36.00
Permit for additional inscription on a vase	£15.50
Memorials	
Granite leaf on willow tree - 5 years	£130.00
Book of Remembrance - inscription per line	£41.00
Book of Remembrance - badges	£80.00
Book of Remembrance - Coat of Arms	£98.00
Miniature book (2 line entry)	£98.00
Miniature card (2 line entry)	£59.00
Vase in Book of Remembrance room 1 year	£69.00
Extra lines per entry in books and cards	£24.00
Bronze tablet path kerb 10 years	£230.00
Bronze tablet on path kerb renewal - 10 years	£188.00
Ornamental tree with bronze or granite tablet 10 years	£460.00
Ornamental tree with bronze or granite tablet renewal - 10 years	£422.00
Replacement bronze or granite tablet	£150.00
Granite vases for path side - 10 years	£592.00
Granite vases for path side renewal - 10 years	£436.00
Granite plaques on scatter monument or barbican 10 years	£350.00
Granite plaques on scatter monument or barbican renewal 10 years	£200.00
Granite plaque on wishing well 10 years	£250.00
Granite plaque on wishing well renewal 10 years	£200.00
Photo plaques single or double	£170.00
Motifs on plaques	£0.00
Rose tree - 5 years	£320.00
Rose shrub or miniature shrub - 5 years	£165.00
Additional labels on rose trees or shrubs	£40.00
Rose tree or shrub labels allowing 4 line inscription	£42.00
Metal vases for cemetery/crematorium plots	£20.00
Benches and seats - a wide range of wood, polycarbonate and stone available in various locations. Please enquire for details and prices	Prices on application
Jewellery and specialist containers for cremated remains. A wide range of materials, styles, sizes and price. Please enquire for more details.	Prices on application
Crematorium	
Adult full service charge inc medical ref fee	£845.00
Adult committal service charge inc medical ref fee	£803.00
Early morning direct cremation (8:40 or 9:00 am - No service)	£425.00
Body parts	£215.00
Additional Chapel Time (20 minutes)	£294.00
Over running on cremation time	£73.00
Cancellation of cremation 2 days prior to cremation	£125.00

Consultation and help with completing cremation forms for independent funerals	£222.00
Bearers for cremation (when available)	£30.90
Scattering remains from elsewhere	£99.91
Ashes scattering appointment	£52.53
Ashes grave strewing appointment	£66.95
Certificate of cremation	£26.00
Genealogy search (per person)	£31.00
Exhumation charge for cremated remains	£320.00
Exhumation casket	£130.00
Wooden caskets	£76.00
Velvet bags	£19.00
Bronze urns	£64.00
Environmental containers	£19.00
Decorated container tubes - large	£34.00
Decorated container tubes - medium	£22.00
Decorated container tubes - small	£15.00
Decorated container tubes - very small	£9.00
Plastic containers	£34.00
Multimedia	
Single photo to show on tribute screens during service	FOC
Additional block of 25 photos	£21.00
Additional single photos to the above (price each photo)	£12.00
late submission of photos and videos (when still possible to include)	£15.00
Slide show - up to 25 photos with simple fade transition	£38.00
Professional tribute - as above, set to music and professionally edited in a video	£70.00
Family made video - checking and preparing, then showing during service	£18.00
Live webcast in high quality , accessed via Obitus website	£30.00
Live webcast as above but with access to saved copy for 28 days	£45.00
Keepsake copy of webcast - DVD, Blu Ray or USB	£50.00
Additional copies of the above recording (price each copy)	£25.00
Downloadable copy of visual tribute	£25.00
Additional copies of the above Tribute (price each copy)	£25.00
Mausoleum	
Varioius above and below ground units plus memorial options	Prices on application